
187

BUTCHER L H CO (S L and A E Schwartz)
Dry Colors, IndDstrial Chemicals, Glnes,
Abrasives, Sand Paper. Platers' and Pol-
ishers' Supplies, Machinery and Equip-
ment, 15th and Vermont, Tel UN derhiU
S251

" Leslie carrier PO r53 Potomac
" Lloyd F (Beatrice I reprmn State Bd Harbor

Comrs h2133 Grove
" Margt Mrs h424 Ellis
" Marv (wld J Ll hl545 Galvez av
" Ora (Mabel I cook h441 Ellis
" Raymond A (Juanitai printer h2855 Pierce
" Raymond W seamn r2855 Pierce
" Susan iwid Thos Wi h3650 F^]lton
" Wm r53 Potomac
" Wm A h 716 Valencia
" Wm A lEIdrefean R) carp h53 Potomac
Butchers Board of Trade 170 Valencia
" No US 2940 16th
" P & B Assn 625 Polk
Butchnew Geo Indvwkr r851 Rhode Island
" Jack lEmmal h851 Rhode Island
" John J r851 Rhode Island
Buted Florencio restrwkr r427 Stockton
Butelo Constance (wld Manuel) rl77 Nevada
" Prank (Kitty i slsmn hSOO San Jose av
" Lottie R tel opr r530 Central av
Buteners Jean artist h471 25th av
Butenhof Edwin A (Metal printer hlSlS Eddy
Butera Saml S (Marvl hl33 Cross
Butet Albt hl50 Mavnard
Buth Gertrude h929 Pine
Buthers Chas (Jessiel stevedore rl950 McAllis-

ter
Buthmann Chas W (Carolvne) mgr E F Hut-

ton & Co hl895 Jackson
" Hans H techn Stanford Untv Hosp r2415

Octvala
Buthod Alfd (Thelma) lltho h6e7 Castro
" Mary Mrs h306 Fair Oaks
Butler Louis cigars and restr 400 Battery r

Okld
Butlkofer Rachel nurse S F Hosp
Butll May sUver polshr r3685 17th
Butillon Jos (Anna) (National Hotel) h7S6

29th av
Butln Cesira M v-pres Landry C Babln Co

rl918 Franklin
" Frank J r342 Grant ay
Butkins Leocadla Mrs smstrs Nelly Gftffney

r Palo Alto
Butkoff Geo lab rl084 Folsom
Butler A roofer r528 Valencia
Ada elk h2351 Washn
Adrlenne tchr r700 Miramar av
Alleen elk r642 Preclta av
Aileen office sec St Francis Hosp r2453 Larkln
Al h2741 Clay
Albt Mrs rl963 Oak
Albt V rl037 Fillmore
Alberta J r2994 Pine
Alfd J chauf h2994 Pine
Alf L meats 400 Preclta av rI717 Alabama
Alice r848 Eddv
Alice typist rl484 Portola dr
Alicia L funeral dir 1914 Sutter
Amy G bkbndr rl484 Portola dr
Anita A cash F W Woolworth Co rl237 Tork
Ann I rl044 Guerrero
Anna Mrs hllll Pine
Anna (wid I Ml rl826 Broderlck
Anna T fwid Edw) r43 Castro
Arnold elk rl896 Ellis
Arthor Dorter hl896b Sutter
Bent r2430 Jackson
Benj G r408 Hai?ht
Bennet H traf mgr United Drug Co r5125
Geary blvd

Bessie r Hotel El Cortez
Blllle waiter h285 Turk
Blanche M tchr Pub Sch hl200 Pulton
Brideet (wld John) h642 Preclta av

BUTLER BROTHERS, H C Folletl Mgr, Whole-
salers of General Merchandise, Howard
and Fremont, Tel SU tter 7461

" Bryan h23X8 17th av
" Building 135 Stockton
" Byron A (Alberta) auto pntr hl593 Clay
" C A Mrs hl590 Sacto"CO rl045 Lake
" Carmen rl565 Oak
- Cath Mrs h408 Halght
" Chas (Helen) cook 1512 Franklin
" Chas A (Mary E) mgr Eleanor Court Apts

h320 Fulton
" Chas P (Olinda) elk Bank of Calif r2840

DIvisadero
" Chas L slsmn Horton-Brlstol Sales Corp r

Okld
" Chauncev S (Beatrice) aud Shell Oil Co

hl415 Franklin
" Chester G (Gladys) dentist 6140 Calif
" Claude hl46 McAllister
" Clistus N (Mary El h628 46th ay
" D S Mrs hl959 15th
" Danl T electn r642 Preclta av
" Dennis mach r92 Haight
" Dennis C (Theresa F) h245 Bonvlew
" Dickie elk r3033 Calif
" Donald C waiter r467 Post
" Dorothy waiter r34 Turk
" Dorothy B Mrs elk rI55 South Park
" Dorothy C Mrs elk Thos Cadufl
" Dwight E plmbr r369 Church
" Dwight S (Mary) plmbr h369 Church
" E A Mrs waiter h848 Gough
" E York chf elk Mo Pac Lines r San Mateo
" Edmund (Wilmai phys 490 Post R430 chf

surg Central Emergency & Detention Hosp
h2539 Vallejo

" Edmund W trustee's rep S P Bureau of Govt
Research r3635 Broderlck

" Edna rl842 Lake

BUTLER
Edna rl233 O'Parrell
Edw H h73a Potomac
Edw K elk Bank of Am rl842 Lake
Edw S (Barbara Ei h229 Edgewood av
EdwiU J (Evelyn) chauf h28 Norton
Edwin L cash Western Sugar Refinery hl644
Taylor

Eliz G tchr Pub Sch r5125 Geary blvd
Eliz J (wld T B) h5125 Geary blvd
Elsa P elk SPCo hl608 Punston
Ethel hSOl Sutter
Ethel F r949 Fell
Ethel M elk r319 Willard
Ethel R Mrs elk h766 Sutter
Eug E (Eliz I lab h2371 18th av
Eugenie L (wid Jas) elk rl21 Shotwell
Evelyn nurse h2542 Polk
Evelyn G Mrs gro 1451 Sanchez r399 Duncan
P W & Son H W Butler mgr fruit Perry bldg
Fay rl08 4th
Pay elk r3134 Stelner
Pay Mrs r805 Bush
Pitzmaurice H (Ludovlca) h3824 Scott
Florence (wld Ben]) rl621 Lincoln way
Prank A l Evelyn l (Calif Distillery Equip-
ment Col h490 Vernon

Frank I (Alice R) elk Municipal Court hH7B
10th av

Prank J (Edna) hl842 Lake
Frank K (Gertrude) auto mech h380 16th avPrank M (Mae) barber 5343 Geary blvd h814
24th av

Prank R (Martha) hl462 8th by
Fred (Maryl hl918 Powell
Fred J carrier PO r546 29th
Predk V (Marguerite) pharm h2230 Balboa
Genevieve r84a Eddy
Geo rl913 Powell
Geo (Bessie

I wtchmn hl775 Quesada av
BUTLER GEO E CO, M W OrrUch Pres. M C

Orrisch V-Pres, Chronometers, Nautical
Instruments and Watchmakers, Alaska
Commercial BIdg, 356 California, Tel EX-
brook 5888

Geo p slsmn h535 Leavenworth
Geo I (Kathleen) h3931 Clay
Geo L (Mary) carp h316 Prospect av
Geo p (Alice) chauf Dept Pub Wks ha2e3

21st av
Geo p lab rl775 Quesada av
Geo T with State Dept Agrl h315 ChurchGeo T mattressmkr rl717 Alabama
Geo T si;c Sherman Clay & Co r464 24th avGeo V elk Federal Reserve Bank r OkldGertrude M nurse r2095 Fulton
Glen W (Norma Li agt Equitable Life InsCo of Iowa h549 Miramar av
Grace rl966 48th av
Grace H elk r3824 ScottH B elk Calif pkg Corp r BklyH G consultg eng ill Sutter R912 r BklyHarmon S (Georgia) adv Pac States Sav &Loan Co hl317 Taylor
Harold W (Vivian o'mgr P W Butler & Bon
h35 Antos av

Harry r34 Turk
Harry A dining car mgr SPCo r Okld
Harry A (Evelyn G) slsmn h399 Duncan
Harry J (Josephine) rtstr 498 10th h700
Miramar av

Harry J ]r (Kath) inspr S F Hosp ha745
Webster

Helen rl489 McAllister
Helen Mrs h744 Guerrero
Helen Mrs r92 7th
Helen E (wid J Ti elk r464 24th av
Helen J music tchr 122 Granville way
Henry tmstr r73 Bradford
Homan rl270 Vallejo
Howard (Nellie) hl450 Chestnut
Hubert O mfrs agt 74 New Montgy R417
h999 Bush

J eng Cyclops Iron Wks r Okld
J L r44 3d
J N hll50 Dolores
J W rl327 Green
Jas (Calif Distillery Equipment Co) r«4a
Precita av

Jas factywkr Dalmo Mfg Co r Okld
Jas (Cath) wtchmn State Bd Harbor Comrs
h3530 19th

Jas E acct r31b Camp
Jas E asst sec Genl Metals Corp h3235 Gough
Jas P (Mary E) elk h640 Mt Vernon av
Jas J (Irene Mi h2101 Sacto
Jas L (Mary) jan h58b Alvarado
Jas P (Kath C) acct h627 15th av
Jas R (Esther) dept mgr Rand-McNally &
Co hl07 Jules av

Jas R (Helena) slsmn h570 28th av
Jean H (wid E P) rl049 Dolores
Jerry (Charlotte) stevedore h6 Elsie
Joharie J (Blanche) phys supp 4119 19th
h2452 15th av

John r789 Howard
John driver r252 Farallones
John A rl423 23d av
John A tmstr h917 Chenery
John A Rev pastor St Agnes (R C) Church
John B bellmn r2095 Pulton
John E (Gussiei miller h22 Whlttier
John H barber 787 Howard h789 do
John H elk r2101 Sacto
John J (Grace) chauf h300 Tacoloma av
John N inspr SFPD rl302 Potrero av
John T (Genevieve) h219 Bosworth
John T (Eileen) police SFPD hl312 Guer-
rero

John W (Evelyn) chauf h252 Farallones
Jos phys 870 Market R972 h50 Laguna
Jos printer r340 O'Parrell
Jos tmstr r3469 18th

Jos with S F Bank r3824 Scott

BUTLER
" Jos D (Mary Li lawyer hl658 25th av
" Jos P bellmn r2095 Pulton
" Jos W (Blanch) elk hl379 IDth av
" Josephine sten r642 Precita av
" Josephine C elk rl044 Guerrero
" Kate (wid J Ti h31b Camp
" Kathleen r2542 Polk
" Kathleen C sten r627 15th av
" Kenneth S (Alma) slsmn E D Bullard Co

hl939 Turk
" Lee beauty opr Lee Lee
" Leo bkpr Calif Distillery Equip Co r642

Precita av
" Leora M Mrs tchr Pub Sch r3300 Laguna
" Leroy (Clara l rl621 Lincoln way
" Loise elk rl051 Post
" Lora tchr Pub Sch h300 Stanyan
" Louis r971 Mission"ME electn r51 6th
" M J r819 Mission
" Madolyn P elk Raphael Weill & Co rl257

Hampshire
" Mae bkpr Borden's Dairy Del Co r917

Chenery
" Mae J Natl adv rep Call-Bulletin Pub Co

r2318 17th av
" Marcella elk r642 Precita av
" Marcus C elk rI512 Franklin
" Margt A (wid J Pi hl966 48th av
" Margt J elk r570 28th av
" Margt M sten r2095 Fulton
" Marian elk Federal Reserve Bank hl346

Taylor
" Marian R governess r2095 Pulton
" Marie A h546 29th
" Marjorie P rl512 Franklin
" Marlene h2840 Divisadero
" Martin r988 Howard
" Mary Mrs rl83 Flournoy
" Mary (wid Harry) h2095 Pulton
" Mary (wid W Ji hl22 Granville way
" Mary A rl475 10th av
" Mary E h848 Eddy
" Mathew lab rl775 Quesada av
" Mathew J (Maryl guard Ry Exp Agcy r

2314 25th av
" Matthew J (Florence Si elk hlUO Clay
" Maybelle elk r601 Leavenworth
" Merle C restrwkr r92 7th
" Mildred E bkpr John P Lynch Co r Bur-

lingame
" Morris R r408 Haight
" Myra r525 14th av
" Nera E librn Livingston Bros rlU Pln«"OR h2313 Webster
" Olga Mrs r220 Delano av
" Oscar elk rl706 Steiner
" Patk tchr Pub Sch r399 Webster
" Patk O jan hl489 McAllister
" Paul slsmn Shirar-Young Co rll05 Franklin
" Paul B dept mgr Sussman Wormser & Co

r Burlingame
" Pearl r238 Eddv
" Pearl waiter r285 Turk
" Pearl J Mrs r2597 Sacto
" Raymond I Rev instr Univ of S P r2130

Fulton
" Richd (Jennie I deckhd h245 Carl
" Richd P (Mary) clo clnr 1488 Vallejo

hl542 do
BUTLER ROBERT H, Asst Mgr Hartford Ac-

cident and Indemnity Co, 720 California,
Tel SU tter 7680, r839 Santa Barbara
Road, Berkeley, Tel AS hberry 0083

" Robt J mach r3697 21st
" Robt J (Helen C) slsmn Raphael Weill *

Co rl608 Punston av
" Rosa G nurse hl345 Taylor
" Rose (wid Saml) h525 14th av
" Roy wtchmn rl621 Lincoln way
" Rov with Enterprise Diesel Engine Corp r

Okld
" Saml (Louise) tmstr h959 Webster
" Sanford J elk r2101 Sacto
" Seth L (Myrtle) sec Weldenthal-GosUner

Electric Wks hl423 23d av
" Stanley shtmtlwkr r642 Precita ay
" Susan J (wid W T R) hl484 Portola dr
" Sybil M sten Genl Pet Corp r776 Page
" Thelma program dlr Broadcast Weekly r

1428 Plymouth av
" Thos I Cecilia I h980 Bush
" Thos asmblr Granat Bros hl09 Buchanan
" Thos slsmn John Wilmans Co r274 San

Marcos av
" Thos Mrs hl249 Pulton
" Thos P (Laura C) slsmn hl5 Hazelwood av
" Thos P (Anna T) stevedore h2876 16th
" Thos F ]r slsmn rl5 Hazelwood av
" Thos J (Jennie I formn SPCo hl717 Alabama
" Thos K elk Crocker First Natl Bank r2840

Divisadero
" Thos L (Percy G) ironwkr hl670 48th av
" Thos M (Honorai tmstr h40 Elsie
" Lina Mrs rllOO O'Parrell
" Tobias Jan r226 Shrader
BUTLER VINCENT K (Lucy) (Pillsbary,

Madison & Sutro) Attornev-at-Law, 19th
Floor Standard Oil Bldg, 2-^5 Bush, Tel
GA rfield 61.S3, hll5 Cherry

" Viola Mrs r2535 Sutter
" W A (Marj'i h725 O'Parrell
" W K rl28 3d
" Walter A rl336 Steiner
" Walter J (Madolyn) bx spring mkr hl257

Hampshire
" Wanda waiter r3284a 18th
" Wilbur (Bertha I hl428 Plymouth av
" Wilfred E mov pic opr hl826 Broderlck
" Wm rl084 Polsom
" Wm (Hanna S) hl30 Lake
" Wm elk r346 Sutter
" Wm cond h81 9th
" Wm radio service 1717 Alabama
" Wm (Nora J) wtchmn hl044 Guerrero


